
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 07/19/22 06:51AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Disorderly Conduct

BE222988407/18/22  10:10PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

Juvenile Runaway

BE222987707/18/22  08:48PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 THIRD ST

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE222987207/18/22  08:29PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

ARRESTED: GONZALEZ, ERNESTO CAMPOS  M/W  Age: 61.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Loitering

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE222985307/18/22  06:22PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Probation or Parole Violation

BE222985107/18/22  06:14PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: GOSHA, ANIYAH SHA RA  F/B  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE222981407/18/22  02:16PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

STOLEN:  bike

STOLEN:  bike

Probation or Parole Violation

Disorderly Conduct

BE222980507/18/22  12:53PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST & EUCLID AV

ARRESTED: WINTERS, SHAROD DIANTE  M/B  Age: 32.00  City: JANESVILLE WI



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE222979107/18/22  11:08AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELMWOOD AV

ARRESTED: MILLER, DWIGHT EDWARD  M/B  Age: 68.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE222978107/18/22  09:23AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FULLER DR

Recklessly Endanger Safety Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE222977807/18/22  09:03AM BABILIUS M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NELSON AV

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  M/W  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 250.00lbs.

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 18.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 126.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct

BE222977707/18/22  09:03AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD & COBBLESTONE LA

ARRESTED: GRANBERG, JASON COLE  M/W  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE222977107/18/22  08:20AM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE222976407/18/22  07:53AM BABILIUS M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JOHNSON ST

STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate AGZ1333 on a 2014  SIL  0 door  Hyundai  SANTA FE

STOLEN:  Wallet

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE222976007/18/22  06:56AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE222975907/18/22  06:16AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SKYLINE DR

STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate 830WMM on a 2016  SIL  0 door  Hyundai  SFE

Theft, Veh, Automobile CPS Referral

BE222975707/18/22  05:59AM HENDERSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VIRGINIA ST & PRAIRIE AV

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED



Theft, Veh, Automobile

Fleeing an Officer

Recklessly Endanger Safety

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE222975207/18/22  05:13AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MIDDLE ST

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Bail Jumping

BE222974607/18/22  03:06AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: MACK, ANASTASIA DENNIS  F/W  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE222974407/18/22  02:04AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV & DEWEY AV

ARRESTED: MACK, ANASTASIA DENNIS  F/W  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE222974307/18/22  01:31AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MC KINLEY AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 32.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 220.00lbs.

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Weapons Offense

BE222973707/18/22  12:10AM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BURTON ST & SIXTH ST

ARRESTED: DENTON, TUHAUJZ DUSHAWN  M/B  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE222973507/17/22  11:59PM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR

Fleeing an Officer

BE222972607/17/22  10:14PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 AFTON RD & NEWARK RD

Child Abuse Simple

BE222971007/17/22  07:25PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

Fleeing an Officer

BE222970107/17/22  05:43PM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV



Traffic Offense

BE222970007/17/22  05:11PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

TOWNVIEW AV & SUN VALLEY DR

ARRESTED: DIGIOVANNI, PATRICK CHARLES  M/W  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE222968607/17/22  03:22PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV & PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: MARTIN, TINA ANN  F/W  Age: 44.00  City: BVELVIDIRE IL

Disorderly Conduct

BE222968307/17/22  02:53PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST; 1/2

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE222963607/17/22  09:39AM MARTINEZ J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

STOLEN:  Backpack

STOLEN:  Headset

Found Property

BE222961907/17/22  05:48AM RICHARDS P

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Silver  Sting Ray Schwinn bike

Disorderly Conduct

BE222961807/17/22  05:27AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

BE222961707/17/22  04:44AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD; APT 14

Disorderly Conduct

BE222961207/17/22  03:05AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FAYETTE AV

ARRESTED: HALEY, ZYPASHON MIRACLE UNIK  F/B  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE222959907/17/22  12:58AM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NINTH ST

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE222959107/16/22  11:11PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV & DEWEY AV

ARRESTED: BARTLE, WESLY WAYNE  M/W  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI



Fireworks

BE222958807/16/22  10:52PM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BURTON ST

ARRESTED: GIBBS, DWANA DEE  F/  Age: 58.00  City: KENOSHA WI

Suicide

BE222958407/16/22  10:11PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIELD CREST CT

Family Fight, Nonviolent

BE222958307/16/22  09:56PM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROOKS ST

Disorderly Conduct

Probation or Parole Violation

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE222953207/16/22  02:26PM BITTNER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: SMITH, ADAM JOHN  M/W  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE222949907/16/22  09:00AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Child Neglect

BE222949107/16/22  07:24AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV; 1/2

ARRESTED: HOOKS, JERNAE LANEEK  F/B  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI




	Media Report
	BE2229884
	BE2229877
	BE2229872
	

	BE2229853
	BE2229853

	BE2229851
	BE2229851

	BE2229814
	BE2229814
	BE2229814
	BE2229814



	BE2229805
	BE2229805

	BE2229791
	

	BE2229781
	BE2229778
	BE2229778

	BE2229777
	BE2229777

	BE2229771
	BE2229764
	BE2229764
	BE2229764
	BE2229764



	BE2229760
	BE2229759
	BE2229759
	BE2229759


	BE2229757
	BE2229757

	BE2229752
	BE2229752

	BE2229746
	BE2229746

	BE2229744
	BE2229744

	BE2229743
	BE2229743

	BE2229737
	BE2229737

	BE2229735
	BE2229726
	BE2229710
	BE2229701
	BE2229700
	BE2229700

	BE2229686
	BE2229686

	BE2229683
	BE2229636
	BE2229636
	BE2229636
	BE2229636



	BE2229619
	BE2229619
	BE2229619
	BE2229619



	BE2229618
	BE2229617
	BE2229612
	BE2229612

	BE2229599
	BE2229591
	BE2229591

	BE2229588
	BE2229588

	BE2229584
	BE2229583
	BE2229532
	BE2229532

	BE2229499
	BE2229491
	BE2229491



