



Media Report

07/19/22 06:51AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/18/22 10:10PM	CRANSTON RD	BE2229884	ROSENBAUM A
Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/18/22 08:48PM	THIRD ST	BE2229877	THORNTON D
Resist or Interfere w/Pc	blice		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/18/22 08:29PM	VERNON AV	BE2229872	BAILEY R
ARRESTED: GONZALE	EZ, ERNESTO CAMPOS M/W Age: 61.0	City: BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Loitering			
Resist or Interfere w/Po	blice		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/18/22 06:22PM	VERNON AV	BE2229853	THORNTON D
M/B JUVENILE ARRES	TED		
Probation or Parole Vio	lation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/18/22 06:14PM	STATE ST	BE2229851	HARTER A
	ANIYAH SHA RA F/B Age: 21.00 City: BI		
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/18/22 02:16PM	VERNON AV	BE2229814	THORNTON D
STOLEN: bike			
STOLEN: bike			
Probation or Parole Vio	lation		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/18/22 12:53PM	HACKETT ST & EUCLID AV	BE2229805	
	HACKETT ST & EUCLID AV	DE2229003	HARTER A

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/18/22 11:08AM	ELMWOOD AV	BE2229791	DAUGHERTY K
ARRESTED: MILLER,	DWIGHT EDWARD M/B Age: 68.00 City	: BELOIT WI	
Fraud, Credit Card or A	ТМ		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/18/22 09:23AM	FULLER DR	BE2229781	RAUCH D
Recklessly Endanger S	Safety		Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/18/22 09:03AM	NELSON AV	BE2229778	BABILIUS M
	M/W Height: 6'00" Weight: 250.00lbs. 18.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 126.00lbs.		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/18/22 09:03AM	CRANSTON RD & COBBLESTONE LA	BE2229777	DAUGHERTY K
ARRESTED: GRANBE	RG, JASON COLE M/W Age: 28.00 City	: BELOIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Vanc	lalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/18/22 08:20AM	OAK ST	BE2229771	BUROKER J
Theft, Veh, Automobile			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/18/22 07:53AM	JOHNSON ST	BE2229764	BABILIUS M
	License Plate AGZ1333 on a 2014 SIL		
STOLEN: Wallet			
Theft, Prop, From Moto	or Veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/18/22 06:56AM	MILW RD	BE2229760	RAUCH D
Theft, Veh, Automobile			
Date/time of report 07/18/22 06:16AM	Street of Occurrence SKYLINE DR	CAD Number BE2229759	Primary Officer DAUGHERTY K
	License Plate 830WMM on a 2016 SIL		DAUGHERTTR
Theft, Veh, Automobile			CPS Referral
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/18/22 05:59AM	VIRGINIA ST & PRAIRIE AV	BE2229757	HENDERSON L
F/B JUVENILE ARRES			
F/B JUVENILE ARRES			

Theft, Veh, Automobil	e					
Fleeing an Officer						
Recklessly Endanger Safety						
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/18/22 05:13AM	MIDDLE ST	BE2229752	HALVORSEN T			
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	ESTED					
Cont Subs, Possess,	Paraphrnla					
Bail Jumping						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/18/22 03:06AM	STATE ST	BE2229746	MAR-GARCIA N			
ARRESTED: MACK, A	ANASTASIA DENNIS F/W Age: 27.00	O City: BELOIT WI				
Bench Warrant						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/18/22 02:04AM	HENRY AV & DEWEY AV	BE2229744	MAR-GARCIA N			
ARRESTED: MACK, A	ANASTASIA DENNIS F/W Age: 27.00	0 City: BELOIT WI				
Disorderly Conduct						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/18/22 01:31AM	MC KINLEY AV	BE2229743	LIMBERG A			
SUSPECT: M/B Age	: 32.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 220.001	bs.				
Resist or Interfere w/F	Police					
Weapons Offense						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/18/22 12:10AM	BURTON ST & SIXTH ST	BE2229737	POPE C			
ARRESTED: DENTOR	N, TUHAUJZ DUSHAWN M/B Age: 2	20.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Theft, Prop, Othr						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/17/22 11:59PM	RIVERSIDE DR	BE2229735	LOVE A			
Fleeing an Officer						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/17/22 10:14PM	AFTON RD & NEWARK RD	BE2229726	BAILEY V			
Child Abuse Simple						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/17/22 07:25PM	PORTLAND AV	BE2229710	LIMBERG A			
Fleeing an Officer						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/17/22 05:43PM	HARRISON AV	BE2229701	RICHARDSON A			

Primary Officer 0700 LIMBERG A DIT WI Primary Officer 0686 ENGLISH T Primary Officer 0683 BAILEY V
9700 LIMBERG A DIT WI Primary Officer 9686 ENGLISH T Primary Officer
DIT WI Primary Officer 2686 ENGLISH T Primary Officer
Primary Officer 9686 ENGLISH T Primary Officer
Primary Officer
Primary Officer
Primary Officer
9683 BAILEY V
9636 MARTINEZ J
Primary Officer
0619 RICHARDS P
Primary Officer
ANDERSON ZS
Driver Officer
Primary Officer 0617 MAR-GARCIA N
Primary Officer
MAR-GARCIA N
OIT WI
Primary Officer
9599 BAILEY V
Primary Officer
Fillinary Olicer
MAR-GARCIA N
)

Fireworks				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/16/22 10:52PM	BURTON ST	BE2229588	ANDERSON ZS	
			ANDERSON 23	
ARRESTED: GIBBS, I	DWANA DEE F/ Age: 58.00 City	/: KENOSHA WI		
Suicide				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/16/22 10:11PM	FIELD CREST CT	BE2229584	STEC Z	
Family Field Manufals				
Family Fight, Nonviole	ent			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/16/22 09:56PM	BROOKS ST	BE2229583	ANDERSON ZS	
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon	
Probation or Parole Vi	olation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/16/22 02:26PM	MILW RD	BE2229532	BITTNER J	
ARRESTED: SMITH, ADAM JOHN M/W Age: 27.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Found Property				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/16/22 09:00AM	STATE ST	BE2229499	BOURIL M	
Child Neglect				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/16/22 07:24AM	PORTER AV; 1/2	BE2229491	BUI B	
ARRESTED: HOOKS, JERNAE LANEEK F/B Age: 28.00 City: BELOIT WI				